LED lighting for hazardous areas
Zone1, 2, 21 and 22
HRL Recessed LED
Linear fi xtures
Safe. Reliable. Ef� cient.bl Ef� i t
2 EATON'S CROUSE-HINDS SERIES LED LIGHTING FOR HARSH & HAZARDOUS AREAS
HRL Recessed LED Linear 9 xtures
Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds series HRL recessed LED linear fixtures are

t
3EATON'S CROUSE-HINDS SERIES LED LIGHTING FOR HARSH & HAZARDOUS AREAS
Catalog Numbering System
Color temperature
40 4,000K / CRI 80
1-225
Part number example:
Model size
3060 300 x 600
3012 300 x 1200
6060 600 x 600
HRL
Wiring method
1-225 Single-ended, 2xM25 *
2-225 Through wiring, 4xM25
1-220 Single-ended, 2xM20 *
2-220 Through wiring, 4xM20
EM30W3060 00
Safety switch
Blank Without safety switch
S With safety switch *
40
Enclosure material
00 Galvanized steel
16 316L Stainless steel *
HRL fixture, 300mm x 600mm, 2,200 lumens, galvanized steel, 4000K, Non-emergency unit, single-ended M25 wiring, single row terminal, with safety switch
S
Input Watts
30W 3060 model
60W 3012 & 6060 models
Emergency battery
Blank Non-emergency
EM2 90 min. emergency
EM3 180 min. emergency *
Ordering Information:
HRL Model
Part
Number Power Lumen CCT Gland
Through
Wiring Battery Duration
Light Output
in Emergency
600 x 600 fixture
HRL/6060/00/60W/40/2-220 CCL1714887 54W 6000lm 4000K M20 Yes No -- --
HRL/6060/00/60W/40/EM2/2-220 CCL1714951 60W 6000lm 4000K M20 Yes Yes 1,5h 25%
300 x 600 fixture
HRL/3060/00/30W/40/2-220 CCL1714057 28W 2950lm 4000K M20 Yes No -- --
HRL/3060/00/30W/40/EM2/2-220 CCL1714121 29W 2950lm 4000K M20 Yes Yes 1,5h 25%
300 x 1200 fixture
HRL/3012/00/60W/40/2-220 CCL1714441 54W 6000lm 4000K M20 Yes No -- --
HRL/3012/00/60W/40/EM2/2-220 CCL1714505 60W 6000lm 4000K M20 Yes Yes 1,5h 25%
* Availalble on request
Consult factory for additional
color temperature options
nurul
Arrow
nurul
Arrow
nurul
Arrow
nurul
Arrow
nurul
Arrow
nurul
Arrow
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.
Eaton
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States